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| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Des

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Wagering Disabled
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logid
401
401
401
401
401

5/28/25
5/28/25
5/28/25
5/28/25
5/28/25
5/29/25

Notes

Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Wagering Disabled



